Racunar

s200
s206
s208
s210
s212
s214
s216
s218
s220
s222
s224
s226
s$228
s230
s100
s102
s104
s106
s108
s110
s112
s114
s116
s118
s120
s122
s124
s126
s128
s130

Za sva dodatna pitanja pisite na Teams ili na mejl sanjaspica@uns.ac.rs

Indeks

pri2-2021
pr48-2021
pr30-2021
ral90-2021
pr156-2021
pr58-2021
pro4-2021
pr44-2021
pr16-2021
pr37-2021
pr138-2021
ra212-2021
pr115-2021
pr51-2021
pro6-2021
prl7-2021
pro97-2021
ra39-2021
ral47-2021
ral52-2021
ral80-2021
pr137-2021
pro99-2021
ras-2021
pr119-2021
pri13-2021
ra45-2021
prl46-2021
pr108-2021
ra98-2021

Ime

Srdjan
Uros
Jovan
Nemanja
Vojin
Darko
Nikola
Vlado
Milos
Andrej
Dusan
Dejan
Mateo
Maksim
Vojin
Jovan
Nemanja
Nikola
Kosta
Filip
Andreja
Jovana
Luka
Vojin
Milan
Vladimir
Milica
Ivan
Milica
Bogdan
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Prezime

Delic
Petraskovic
Loncar
Simurdic
Jovanovic
Stoilkovic
Krmpot
Radanovic
Krstic
Ranisavljevic
Loncar
Jovanovic
Vasiljevic
Dejanovic
Velimirovic
Tintar
Nikolic
Boskovic
Projevic
Radojicic
Stamenkovic
Mitrovic
Glisic
Hristovski
Reljin
Fodor
Savic
Ugresic
Vukelic
Djukic
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Poeni

30
30
17
23
20
27
22
13
27
25
27
26
23
10
5
24
17
29
7
25
27
9
25
5
26
29
16
16
18
30
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